
PARTS LIST:

NO PARTS QTY PIC NO PARTS QTY PIC

A1 Tear seat 1 H Bolt M10*65 1

A2 Tear seat 1 I Washer M10 2

A3 Tear seat 1 J Nut M10 1

B1 Support pole 1 L Bolt M6*35 12

B2 Support pole 1 M Washer M6 12

C Bolt 1 N Nut M6 12

D Spring 1 O Wrench 1

E Chain 1 P Wrench 1

F Hook 1 R Bolt M8*20 1

K Plastic Washer 1 S

T

Cabl

  Plastic Cap 

e 1

12G Base 1

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION Tear Drop



1

A1
A2

A3

S

O

L

M N

P
O

L

M N T
T

P

3

2

G

B2

B1

R

H I JI

C
K

D

F
E

4

1

5

9

10

11

12

6

7
8

3

4

2


